Brand
Tropicana
Gatorade
Gatorade
Naked Juice
Tyson
Energizer
Energizer
Energizer
Tropicana
Tropicana
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola
Energizer
Advil

Smart Water
Quakers
Dasani
Smart Water
Coca-Cola
Simply Juice
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola

Item
any one
any one
any one
any
any one
any one
any one
any one
off

up to
any one
any one
any one
one
any

of two
any one
any one
any one
any one
any one
any

Fraudulent Coupon Alerts

Week of January 18, 2016

Value Expiration
2.50 3/27/2016
5.00 2/6/2016
5.00 3/4/2016
2.85 1/23/2016
Free 11/30/2015
Free 7/14/2016
10.00 3/11/2016
5.00 12/31/2015
3.00 2/8/2016
Free 12/31/2015
3.50 2/28/2016
3.75 1/7/2016
10.00 2/7/2016
Free 12/31/2016
8.50 7/31/2016
1.00 12/24/2015
3.75 1/13/2016
5.25 2/29/2016
3.50 2/5/2016
3.00 2/8/2016
3.50 12/18/2016
3.00 12/25/2016

Barcode PSA

691730  Click HERE
685530  Click HERE
442835 Click HERE
60602 Click HERE
29406 Click HERE
100011  Click HERE
469798  Click HERE
787450  Click HERE
630507  Click HERE
205795 Click HERE
822950  Click HERE
538804  Click HERE
251720  Click HERE
25593 Click HERE
402904  Click HERE
72540 Click HERE
281707  Click HERE
368688  Click HERE
760023 Click HERE
331299  Click HERE
276247  Click HERE
42254 Click HERE

Date Posted

14-Jan-16
14-Jan-16
14-Jan-16
14-Jan-16
14-Jan-16
14-Jan-16
14-Jan-16
14-Jan-16
14-Jan-16
14-Jan-16
13-Jan-16
13-Jan-16
13-Jan-16
13-Jan-16
13-Jan-16
9-Jan-16
9-Jan-16
9-Jan-16
9-Jan-16
9-Jan-16
9-Jan-16
9-Jan-16


http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/pepsi691730.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/pepsi685530.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/pepsi442835.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/pepsi060602.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/tyson029406.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/energizer100011.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/energizer469798.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/energizer787450.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/pepsi630507.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/pepsi205795.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola822950.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola538804.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/energizer251720.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/pfizer25593.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola402904.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/pepsi072540.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola281707.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola368688.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola760023.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola331299.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola276247.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola042254.pdf

Miller Light

Coca-Cola
Similac
Similac

Vitamin Water
Simply Juice

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola
Applegate
Applegate

Arm & Hammer

Chinet
Robitussin
Advil

any one
for one
your choice
on your next
off

any one
any one
any one
any one
for one
any one
any one
any one
any one
any one
any one
any one

on any
save

7.00
Free
Free
5.00
1.00
3.00
3.50
2.50
3.50
Free
8.00
2.97
3.50
Free
Free
Free
2.00
5.00
12.75

2/7/2016
6/15/2016
6/30/2016
11/30/2015

1/19/2016
11/1/2015
10/31/2015
11/1/2015
12/15/2015
6/6/2016
1/28/2016
1/24/2016
12/31/2012
12/31/2015

1/13/2016
11/20/2015
1/16/2016

436998
402779
99896
38972
763
329859
481338
609752
481338
651769
12781
251241
362205
120002
120027
58935
415874
37222
421533

Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE
Click HERE

4-Jan-16
4-Jan-16
4-Jan-16
4-Jan-16
29-Dec-15
29-Dec-15
29-Dec-15
29-Dec-15
29-Dec-15
29-Dec-15
28-Dec-15
28-Dec-15
28-Dec-15
23-Dec-15
23-Dec-15
22-Dec-15
22-Dec-15
20-Dec-15
20-Dec-15


http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/miller436998.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola402779(3).pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/abbott099896.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/abbott038972.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola000763.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola329859.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola481338.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola609752.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola481338.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola651769.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola012781.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola251241.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/cola362205.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/applegate120027(2).pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/applegate120027(2).pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/church058935.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/huhtamaki00093.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/pfizer037222.pdf
http://www.couponinformationcenter.com/doc/pfizer421533.pdf

